YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02
High CRI LED Flex Strip
Document Number: YJWJ029  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.4
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT:
HIGH CRI LED FLEX STRIP 2835L 12V
FEATURES:

CCT5000K 4850±150 5150±150
CCT5600K 5450±150 5750±150
CCT6500K 6250±250 6750±250
Color rendering index Ra** 95 -- -- -- -- Vf = 12V
TCS R9 (CRI Red) R9 -- 90 -- -- -- Vf = 12V
Chromaticity coordinates (X,Y) -- -- -- -- ±0.005 --
Viewing angle 2θ1/2 -- 120 -- Deg ±5 Vf = 12V
YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02
High CRI LED Flex Strip
Document Number: YJWJ029  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.4
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
**Ra minimum 93 at 6500K.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CCT CHROMATICITY BINS
YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02-27 2700K ± 150K 27L, 27R
YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02-32 3200K ± 150K 32L, 32R
YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02-40 4000K ± 200K 40L, 40R
YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02-50 5000K ± 300K 50L, 50R
YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02-56 5600K ± 300K 56L, 56R
YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02-65 6500K ± 500K 65L, 65R
YJ-BC-RB-2835L-12V-G02-XX CUSTOM
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (TA = 25 °C)
PARAMETER SYMBOL LIMIT UNIT
Power Consumption PD 18 W/m
Operating Temperature Topr -40 ~ +85 °C